Product group
	 Dimensions	 Kv-	 Flow	 Connection	 Pressure	 Order	 Price
	 A	 B	 C	 value	  rate	 thread	 range	 number
	mm	 mm	 mm	 (m³/h)	 m³/h*1	 l/min*1	 G	 bar		  €
5.15
Gauges: see chapter for measuring devices
D
	 pressure gauge	 Ø 63 mm, 0…*2 bar, G1/4	 MA6302-. .*2	 11,00

	Precision pressure regulator	 R400supply pressure max. 18 bar, relieving,
without constant bleed
Order example:
R400-031
	 89	 206	 39	 2.12	 228	 3 800	 G3⁄8	 0.03 … 0.7	 R400-031	 635,00
								        0.03 … 2.0	 R400-03A	 635,00
								        0.07 … 4.0	 R400-03B	 635,00
								        0.15 … 10	 R400-03C	 635,00
								        0.35 … 17	 R400-03D	 740,00
	 89	 206	 39	 2.23	 240	 4 000	 G1/2	 0.03 … 0.7	 R400-041	 635,00
								        0.03 … 2.0	 R400-04A	 635,00
								        0.07 … 4.0	 R400-04B	 635,00
								        0.15 … 10	 R400-04C	 635,00
								        0.35 … 17	 R400-04D	 740,00
	 89	 206	 39	 2.34	 252	 4 200	 G3/4	 0.03 … 0.7	 R400-061	 635,00
								        0.03 … 2.0	 R400-06A	 635,00
								        0.07 … 4.0	 R400-06B	 635,00
								        0.15 … 10	 R400-06C	 635,00
								        0.35 … 17	 R400-06D	 740,00
G3∕8 up to G3⁄4
4200 l/min
R400
cross-section